EB1
Pricing Effective: January 2025
January 2025 Price List
Ebb Bench Fully
Upholstered
EB2
Pricing Effective: January 2025
2025 EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED PRICELIST

MODEL BENCH LENGTH UPHOLSTERY  LEG FINISH SKIRT (WHEN FLOOR MOUNT
  SELECTION  APPLICABLE) (WHEN APPLICABLE)
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
EB5
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2025
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO CLOSED ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench Two Closed Ends Skirt must be specified at the time of ordering. Skirt cannot be added later in the field.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” Long EBFUCC-30 $2534 2750 2902 3054 3206 3358 3510 3662 3814 3966 4118 4270 4422
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFUCC-48 $3338 3642 3851 4060 4269 4478 4687 4896 5105 5314 5523 5732 5941
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFUCC-72 $4143 4521 4780 5039 5298 5557 5816 6075 6334 6593 6852 7111 7370
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFUCC-96 $4944 5424 5751 6078 6405 6732 7059 7386 7713 8040 8367 8694 9021
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” Long EBFUCC-120 $5748 6326 6715 7104 7493 7882 8271 8660 9049 9438 9827 10216 10605
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB6
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2025
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH ONE LINKING END
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” Long EBFUCL-30 $2579 2796 2950 3104 3258 3412 3566 3720 3874 4028 4182 4336 4490
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFUCL-48 $3383 3689 3900 4111 4322 4533 4744 4955 5166 5377 5588 5799 6010
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFUCL-72 $4185 4566 4828 5090 5352 5614 5876 6138 6400 6662 6924 7186 7448
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFUCL-96 $4988 5469 5796 6123 6450 6777 7104 7431 7758 8085 8412 8739 9066
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120”
Long
EBFU-
CL-120 $5792 6369 6758 7147 7536 7925 8314 8703 9092 9481 9870 10259 10648
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB7
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2024
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO LINKING ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” Long EBFULL-30 $2621 2841 2994 3147 3300 3453 3606 3759 3912 4065 4218 4371 4524
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFULL-48 $3423 3730 3942 4154 4366 4578 4790 5002 5214 5426 5638 5850 6062
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFULL-72 $4232 4611 4875 5139 5403 5667 5931 6195 6459 6723 6987 7251 7515
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFULL-96 $5034 5515 5844 6173 6502 6831 7160 7489 7818 8147 8476 8805 9134
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” Long EBFULL-120 $5838 6415 6809 7203 7597 7991 8385 8779 9173 9567 9961 10355 10749
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB8
To specify: